MDLS5
APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
H: 1"
Ø: 5-1/2"
DESCRIPTION
An architecturally pleasing, easy to install and low profile slim LED instant
mount round aperture downlighting.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
108°
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
MDLS5
5" Round
LED Flush Mount
76.19
800
10.5W
108
Image Arch Lighting  |  5586 E. La Palma Ave. Anaheim CA 92807  |  (888) 220-1882
© Image Arch Lighting, All Rights Reserved. This document is subject to change without notice.
CCT FINISH
30- 3000K
27- 2700K
40- 4000K
BK- Black
WH- White
SN-Satin Nickel
       CONTROL SYSTEM
Blank - 120V / Triac / Dimming
ZTD   -  120/277V / 0-10V / Dimming